" e Po nson h y

N Intermediate School

Years 7 & 8 - students must be 10 years of age and cannot tum 14 while at Ponsonby Intermediate School

International Student Cost Breakdown May 2025

School Terms 2025

Term 2 Monday 28 April - Friday 27 June 2025
Term 3 Monday 14 July - Friday 19 September 2025
Term 4 Monday 6 October - Friday 12 December 2025

School Terms 2026

Term 1 Monday 29 January - Thursday 2 April 2026
Term 2 Monday 20 April - Friday 3 July 2026
(uition Costs per Term (based on 10 week Term) |
Tuition Cost per Term $2,250.00
Levies $ 250.00
Administration Fee (Non refundable to secure place) $ 500.00
$3,000.00
$ 450.00 GST
$3,450.00

Tuition Cost - Short Term (preferred 4 weeks) - limited spaces

Cost Per Week $ 450.00 +GsT
Levies (one off charge) $ 250.00 +GsST
Administration Fee (Non refundable to secure place) $ 500.00 +GST

Tuition Costs Annual Fee $ 9,200.00
Levies $ 1,000.00
Administration Fee $ 2,000.00
$12,200.00
$ 1,830.00 GsT
$14,030.00

Please make payment using child's name and invoice number



